
Office: 919-469-4700 Fax: 919-469-8444 03/01/24
AGENT EXT HOME PH MOBILE V.M. FAX E-mail addresses

RE/MAX UNITED 51 Kilmayne Drive, STE 100  Cary, NC 27511 www.trianglelistings.com
Raleigh Office 919-518-8100 7721 Six Forks Rd, 110 Raleigh, NC 27615

Joe Alercia 6508 868-3972 868-3972 771-4638 joe@thealerciagroup.com
Sara Barfield 357-1223 sarambarfield@gmail.com
Jonathan Copas 810-4948 joncopas@gmail.com
Merry Ann Cutler 661-9271 661-9271 661-9271 Merryanncutler@gmail.com
Walker Davis 919-922-2568 walkerdavisre@gmail.com
Alicia Dixon 270-4637 alicia.dixon.realtor@gmail.com
Diane Donnelly 740-6518 dianedonnelly423@gmail.com
Kate Donnelly Dodd 995-2636 katedonnellydodd@gmail.com
Adam Evans 810-0445 adam.evans@remax.net
Kathy Evans 6554 377-2411 810-6965 810-6965 kathyevans@remax.net
Debra Ferris 316-9217 debraferris@outlook.com
Jon Fletcher 475-1599 jon@findfletcher.com
Kat Galletta 935-1751 katryana@lrpnc.com
Maya Galletta 561-376-9838 maya@lrpnc.com
Thomas Galletta 744-5007 thomas@lrpnc.com
Shannon Goldberg 884-8530 homes@shannongoldberg.com
Diane Haigler 818-6500 dehaigler@gmail.com
Marcus Ham 530-0312 530-0312 530-0312 marcus@thealerciagroup.com
Shanda Heller 369-3773 369-3773 shandaheller@gmail.com
Chuck Hinton 6504 363-2266 422-4841 469-6504 team@chuckandcindy.com
May Huang 931-1007 931-1007 931-1007 mayhuang1988@gmail.com
Kitty Johnstone 917-8244 kitty.johnstone1990@gmail.com
Cat Kearns 387-7890 274-2281 274-2281 catkearns@remax.net
Laura Landine 805-503-5045 lauralandine@gmail.com
Cindy Leonard 6505 868-4661 469-6505 team@chuckandcindy.com
Martha Lucas 1626 280-2484 marthalucas1@mac.com
Gina Mandelbloom 954-296-8356 gina@lrpnc.com
Michelle Mangrum 618-1815 mmangrum3@gmail.com
Rick Mangrum 255-8663 255-8663 557-6915 teamrick@mindspring.com
K.C. McLaughlin 6506 609-7463 609-7463 609-7463 KC@KCMclaughlin.com
Gina Miller 363-4200 868-1152 363-4200 400-4189 gina@ginamiller.com
Christina Morris 454-5083 cmorrisrealty@gmail.com
Suwan Na 948-9654 suwannarealty@gmail.com
Uche Ohimai-Ehimiaghe 357-4604 uoehim@gmail.com
Victoria Orama Workman 440-897-9698 vorama@msn.com
Beth Peterson 961-4595 bcpeterson85@gmail.com
Carol Risucci 594-2744 carolrisucci@gmail.com
Joe Schabot           BIC 6281 215-2398 215-2398 215-2398 joeschabot@trianglelistings.com
Kim Shipes 599-0304 kimshipes@gmail.com
Dustin Smith 704-1407 dbsprofessional90@gmail.com
A.J.Stillittano 376-4354 623-7719 623-7719 376-4354 aj_stillittano@hotmail.com
Wendy Steiner 810-4496 wendy@ncdreammakers.com
Jenniffer Welch 649-7831 jenniffer.welch@gmail.com
Laura Zimmerman Whayne 740-3981 laurazimmermanwhayne@gmail.com
John Wood - Owner 6552      ***567-1483 880-1244 880-1244 jwood@trianglelistings.com
Christie Yarbrough 524-0564 524-0564 524-0564 christie@christieyarbrough.com
Mary Zacharias 931-2623 mary.zacharias.nc@gmail.com
Debbie Zdankiewicz 415-269-4787 debbie@thelivinglocalteam.com
Scott Zimmerman 984-265-0695 scottzimmermanbroker@gmail.com
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United Assistants & Staff Ext Mobile DID Email
Michal Evans 6507 Acct / Contracts 810-4705 469-6507 michal@trianglelistings.com
Melissa Malmfelt 6511 Engagement Director 830-0740 469-6511 melissa@trianglelistings.com
Kristin Malta-Notary 6502 Acct / Contracts 434-4134 469-6502 kristin@trianglelistings.com

AGENTS Assistant To Agent Email

Danny Cutler MA Cutler 661-9271 **661-9686 danielecutler@gmail.com
Connie Kissel M. Lucas 336-681-5309 connie@thelivinglocalteam.com
Myrka Mateo-Flores M. Galletta 986-0722 info@lrpnc.com 
Dan Miller - Builder J.Alercia
Janai Pearce J.Alercia 771-4638 janai@thealerciagroup.com
Kristin Wilson Chuck & Cindy Group **819-7152 team@chuckandcindy.com

*Updated 3/29/2024
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